1 Laser Scanner V500-LPN5627
Laser Scanner
V500-LPN5627
• Ultra-small size.
• Fully decoded and programmable.
• Easily integrated into new equipment designs.
• 500 scans per second.
• Raster version also available.
Ordering Information
Specifications
� General Specifications
Item Model
Single line laser for computer V500-LPN5627-C
Single line laser for Omron PLC/touchscreen V500-LPN5627-P
Raster laser for computer V500-LPR5627-C
Raster laser for Omron PLC/touchscreen V500-LPR5627-P
Item Description
Scan speed 500 scans/second
Light source Visible Laser Diode, 650 nm ±10 nm, CDRH Class II
Typical reading distances (measured from
front edge of scanner)
Bar Code Density: 0.50 mm (20 mil), Near distance: 2.3 in., Far distance: 10.8 in.
Bar Code Density: 0.25 mm (10 mil), Near distance: 2.3 in., Far distance: 7.5 in.
Bar Code Density: 0.15 mm (6 mil), Near distance: 3.5 in., Far distance: 4.7 in.
Operating voltage 5 V ±10%
Current (max) 330 mA
Idle current 150 mA
Temperature Operating 0°  to 45°  C (32°  to 113°  F)
Storage -10°  to 60°  C (14°  to 140°  F)
Humidity
(RH, non-condensing)
Operating 20 to 85%
Storage 20 to 90%
Regulatory Certified, ISO9002, CDRH
Dust/water Designed to meet IP54
Case material Die cast zinc
Dimensions (LxDxH) 47.4 x 37.2 x 23 mm (1.9 x 1.5 x 0.9 in)
Interfaces supported RS-232C, Omron PLC/touchscreen
Laser Scanner V500-LPN5627 2
� General Mechanical Specifications
9 Pin Male MiniDIN Connector (Omron PLC/touchscreen)
Dimensions
Unit: mm